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CHAMPIONS CLUB
BY F1® EXPERIENCES

Enjoy luxury and elegance during the Grand 
Prix by watching the race with expert 
hospitality, premium views, and gourmet food 
and beverages throughout your race weekend.

“F1 Experiences did a 
fantastic job; I am looking 
forward to more!”  -K.B.

INCLUSIONS

Premium Race Views

Full Bar, Beer, Wine, Champagne & Soft Drinks

Daily Continental Breakfast, Gourmet Lunch & Dessert

Covered to Protect from Inclement Weather

F1® Legend or Current Driver Appearance

F1® Executive Q&A Saturday or Sunday

Guided Paddock Access on Saturday or Sunday



CHAMPIONS CLUB
BY F1® EXPERIENCES

AUSTRALIAN GRAND PRIX
The Champions Club at Brabham Skybox

SPANISH GRAND PRIX
The Champions Club in the Piso Box

MONACO GRAND PRIX
The Champions Club at La Marée & Ermanno Penthouse

CANADIAN GRAND PRIX
The Champions Club at the Wall of Champions

FRENCH GRAND PRIX
The Champions Club at Mistral Hall

BRITISH GRAND PRIX
The Champions Club at the UTC Building

GERMAN GRAND PRIX
The Champions Club at The Salon Monte Carlo

HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX
The Champions Club at The Paddock Terrace

BELGIAN GRAND PRIX
The Champions Club at The Business Tower

ITALIAN GRAND PRIX
The Champions Club at The Starting Grid

UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX
The Champions Club

MEXICAN GRAND PRIX
The Champions Club

ABU DHABI GRAND PRIX
The Champions Club at The Trackside Terrace



FORMULA 1 2018 ROLEX 
AUSTRALIAN GRAND PRIX

CHAMPION
Views from the Champions Club include the 
thrilling Turns 1& 2 where drivers will be speed-
ing past while you enjoy the premium hospitali-
ty of the private Champions Club.

INCLUSIONS

DAILY

Ticket to the Champions Club

ONE - DAY ACCESS

F1® VIP Access to the Melbourne Walk •

SATURDAY OR SUNDAY

Guided Paddock Access

EXCLUSIVE EXTRAS 

F1® Access Annual Pass • 
F1® Experiences Gifts • 
F1® Experiences Lanyard & Ticket Sleeve • 
2018 Australian Grand Prix Race Program

• Exclusive to F1® Experiences

PRODUCT PRICING 

2-DAY $2,899
3-DAY $3,199

Seat Location
Champions Club in Brabham Skyboxes

Race Access
2- or 3-Day Race Ticket

1

2
3

4

5

6
7
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13

14
15

16

BRABHAM SKYBOX

Australia



FORMULA 1 2018 ROLEX 
AUSTRALIAN GRAND PRIX

VIP ACCESS TO THE 
MELBOURNE WALK
The Melbourne Walk hosts F1® drivers and 
teams as they walk into the circuit, the perfect 
place for fans to get autographs, photos, and 
shake hands with their favorite F1® Driver.

EVENT ACCESS

UNPRECEDENTED ACCESS

Exclusive VIP area on the Melbourne Walk

ONE - DAY ACCESS

Available Friday, Saturday, or Sunday. Day 
will be determined based on availability



FORMULA 1 GRAN PREMIO  
DE ESPAÑA 2018

CHAMPION
Enjoy the Champions Club in the Piso Boxes 
with premium hospitality, thrilling inclusions to 
the behind the scenes action, driver meet-and-
greets, and more!

INCLUSIONS

DAILY

Ticket to the Champions Club •

SATURDAY

F1® Legend or Current Driver Appearance •

SATURDAY OR SUNDAY

Guided Paddock Access •

F1® Executive Q&A •

EXCLUSIVE EXTRAS 

F1® Access Annual Pass • 
F1® Experiences Gifts • 
F1® Experiences Lanyard & Ticket Sleeve • 
2018 Spanish Grand Prix Race Program

• Exclusive to F1® Experiences

PRODUCT PRICING 

2-DAY $2,669
3-DAY $3,279

Seat Location
Champions Club at the Piso Box

Race Access
2- or 3-Day Race Ticket

1

2

3

4

5

6
7

9

10

11

12 13

14
15

16

CHAMPIONS CLUB

Spain



FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX 
DE MONACO 2018

CHAMPION PLATINUM A
Enjoy hilltop views of the track from the  
Champions Club at La Marée Restaurant, com-
plete with air-conditioned open bars, gourmet 
food and more.

INCLUSIONS

SATURDAY & SUNDAY HOSPTALITY

The Champions Club at La Marée •

SATURDAY OR SUNDAY

F1® Legend Appearance

EXCLUSIVE EXTRAS 
F1® Experiences Lanyard & Ticket Sleeve • 
2018 Monaco Grand Prix Race Program

• Exclusive to F1® Experiences

PRODUCT PRICING 

$3,999

Seat Location
The Champions Club at La Marée

Race Access
2-Day Race Ticket

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

13

15

16

17

18

19

ERMANNO 
PALACE

LA MARÉE
RESTAURANT

APPROXIMATE
YACHT LOCATION

Monaco



FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX 
DE MONACO 2018

CHAMPIONS CLUB
At La Marée

With five-star hospitality, enjoy exceptional 
hilltop views for the most anticipated race of 
the 2018 F1® season.

“F1 Experiences did a 
fantastic job; I am looking 
forward to more!”  -K.B.

ADDITIONAL EVENTS

Thursday - Only Access

Champagne, beer & wine 
Light breakfast
Lunch with an F1® Legend or Current Driver

Saturday or Sunday - Only Access

Single day race ticket
F1® Legend appearance on Saturday or Sunday
F1® Experiences ticket sleeve



FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX 
DE MONACO 2018

CHAMPION PLATINUM B
Witness the years most anticipated race from 
the elevated terraces of Ermanno Penthouse, 
complete with panoramic views, open bar, 
gourmet food, and more.

INCLUSIONS

SATURDAY & SUNDAY HOSPTALITY

The Champions Club at Ermanno Penthouse •

SATURDAY OR SUNDAY

F1® Legend Appearance

EXCLUSIVE EXTRAS 
F1® Experiences Lanyard & Ticket Sleeve • 
2018 Monaco Grand Prix Race Program

• Exclusive to F1® Experiences

PRODUCT PRICING 

$3,999

Seat Location
The Champions Club at Ermanno Penthouse

Race Access
2-Day Race Ticket

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

13

15

16

17

18

19

ERMANNO 
PALACE

LA MARÉE
RESTAURANT

APPROXIMATE
YACHT LOCATION

Monaco



FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX 
DE MONACO 2018

CHAMPIONS CLUB
At Ermanno Penthouse

Widely regarded as one of the best vantage 
points to the most anticipated race on the F1® 
calendar, the split-level penthouse terrace of 
the Champions Club at Ermanno Palace 
has it all.

“We had such a wonderful 
experience, thank you to 
all involved. My husband 
and I were absolutely 
over the moon.  -W.P..

INCLUSIONS

Panoramic Views of the Track

Open Champagne Bar

Gourmet Cuisine

Meet-and Greet with an F1® Legend



FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX 
DE MONACO 2018

CHAMPION GOLD
Select of the best of Monaco by choosing two 
of our hospitality options: our F1® Experienc-
es Trackside Yacht, the Champions Club at La 
Marée or at Ermanno Penthouse, or the illustri-
ous Formula One Paddock Club™. 

INCLUSIONS

Choose two out of the four options below for your  
Saturday/Sunday experiences:

FORMULA ONE PADDOCK CLUB™

Paddock Club™ Pit Lane Walks
Guided Paddock Access •

BLISS TRACKSIDE YACHT

F1® Legend Appearance

THE CHAMPIONS CLUB AT LA MARÉE

F1® Legend Appearance

THE CHAMPIONS CLUB AT ERMANNO PENTHOUSE

F1® Legend Appearance

EXCLUSIVE EXTRAS 

F1® Access Annual Pass • 
F1® Experiences Gifts • 
F1® Experiences Lanyard & Ticket Sleeve • 
2018 Monaco Grand Prix Race Program

• Exclusive to F1® Experiences

PRODUCT PRICING 

$3,919

Seat Location
Multi-Venue Option

Race Access
2-Day Race Ticket

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

13

15

16

17

18

19

ERMANNO 
PALACE

LA MARÉE
RESTAURANT

APPROXIMATE
YACHT LOCATION

Monaco



FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX 
DE MONACO 2018

FORMULA ONE
PADDOCK CLUB™
The famed Formula One Paddock Club provides 
prestige and expert hospitality among A-list 
celebrities, fine gourmet food and free flowing 
champagne throughout the day. The bar area 
will be serving an assortment of exquisite 
drinks with hors d’oeuvres to keep your 
appetite satisfied all weekend long.

“We enjoyed the  program 
and it was a very good 
experience.... congrats to 
you and your team on an 
excellent job.”  - C.U.

INCLUSIONS

Privileged Viewing Position of the Race

Access to seating in the Grandstand at La Rascasse

Morning Refreshments Upon Arrival

4 Course Gourmet Dining & Fine Wines

An Open Wine & Champagne Bar

Driver Interview

Music Entertainment



FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX 
DE MONACO 2018

BLISS
TRACKSIDE YACHT
Placed in a prime location amidst the allure 
of the exclusive marina, enjoy views of the 
tunnel exit and chicane, while sampling our 
VIP hospitality, an F1® Legend appearance and 
sipping champagne during this unforgettable 
weekend experience.

“We had a terrific time and 
can’t wait for next year 
already!”  - T.D.

ADDITIONAL EVENTS

Thursday Only Access

Premium open bar
Light breakfast & lunch

Friday Yacht Party

8:30pm - 12:30am
Premium open bar
Gourmet food
Live entertainment

Saturday or Sunday - Only Access

Single day race ticket 
F1® Legend appearance on Saturday or Sunday
F1® Experiences lanyard



FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX
DU CANADA 2018

CHAMPION
With excellent views of the last chicane exit
on Circuit Gilles-Villeneuve, Champions
Club guests will enjoy an urban oasis in the
midst of the racing action.

INCLUSIONS

DAILY

Ticket to the Champions Club

SATURDAY

Appearance by Williams’ Lance Stroll •

SATURDAY OR SUNDAY

Guided Paddock Access •

F1® Executive Q&A •

EXCLUSIVE EXTRAS 

F1® Access Annual Pass • 
F1® Experiences Gifts • 
F1® Experiences Lanyard & Ticket Sleeve • 
2018 Canadian Grand Prix Race Program

• Exclusive to F1® Experiences

PRODUCT PRICING 

$3,299

Seat Location
Champions Club at the Wall of Champions

Race Access
2-Day Race Ticket

1

2

3
4 

5

6

7

8

9

10 11

12

13

14

CHAMPIONS
CLUB

Canada



FORMULA 1 GRAND PRIX
DE FRANCE 2018

CHAMPION
Returning to Circuit Paul Ricard following a 28-
year hiatus, enjoy the 2018 French Grand Prix 
from the comfort of the Champions Club at Mis-
tral Hall, complete with exceptional race views 
and gourmet food and beverages throughout 
your race weekend.

INCLUSIONS

DAILY

Ticket to the Champions Club •

SATURDAY

F1® Legend or Current Driver Appearance•

SATURDAY OR SUNDAY

Guided Paddock Access •

F1® Executive Q&A •

EXCLUSIVE EXTRAS 

F1® Access Annual Pass • 
F1® Experiences Gifts • 
F1® Experiences Lanyard & Ticket Sleeve • 
2018 French Grand Prix Race Program

• Exclusive to F1® Experiences

PRODUCT PRICING 

2-DAY $2,799
3-DAY $3,399

Seat Location
Champions Club at Mistral Hall

Race Access
2- or 3-Day Race Ticket

MISTRAL HALL

France



FORMULA 1 2018 ROLEX 
BRITISH GRAND PRIX

CHAMPION
Located across from the Support Paddock, 
enjoy an unobstructed view of the straight
between Turns 8 and 9.

INCLUSIONS

DAILY

Ticket to the Champions Club •

SATURDAY

F1® Legend or Current Driver Appearance •

SATURDAY OR SUNDAY

Guided Paddock Access •

F1® Executive Q&A •

EXCLUSIVE EXTRAS 

F1® Access Annual Pass • 
F1® Experiences Gifts • 
F1® Experiences Lanyard & Ticket Sleeve • 
2018 British Grand Prix Race Program

• Exclusive to F1® Experiences

PRODUCT PRICING

$2,599

Seat Location
Champions Club at the UTC Building

Race Access
2-Day Race Ticket

CHAMPIONS
CLUB

Great Britain



FORMULA 1 GROSSER PREIS EMIRATES 
VON DEUTSCHLAND 2018

CHAMPION
With unique views of the start and finish line,
the Champions Club inside the Salon Monte
Carlo is a prime spot to enjoy hospitality and
Formula 1® racing.

INCLUSIONS

DAILY

Ticket to the Main Grandstand C

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Ticket to the Champions Club

SATURDAY

Appearance by F1® Legend or Current Driver •

SATURDAY OR SUNDAY

Guided Paddock Access
F1® Executive Q&A •

EXCLUSIVE EXTRAS 

F1® Access Annual Pass • 
F1® Experiences Gifts • 
F1® Experiences Lanyard & Ticket Sleeve • 
2018 German Grand Prix Race Program

• Exclusive to F1® Experiences

PRODUCT PRICING 

$2,439

Seat Location
Champions Club at Salon Monte Carlo
Main Grandstand C

Race Access
3-Day Race Ticket

1

2

3

4

5

6

78

9

10

1112

CHAMPIONS CLUB

Germany



FORMULA 1  
MAGYAR NAGYDÍJ 2018

CHAMPION
Enjoy views from the Champions Club at the 
Paddock Terrace including overlooking the pit 
lane exit along with VIP Hospitality  
all weekend.

INCLUSIONS

DAILY

Ticket to the Champions Club

SATURDAY

F1® Legend/Current Driver Appearance •

F1® Executive Q&A •

SATURDAY OR SUNDAY

Guided Paddock Access  •

EXCLUSIVE EXTRAS 

F1® Access Annual Pass • 
F1® Experiences Gifts • 
F1® Experiences Lanyard & Ticket Sleeve • 
2018 Hungarian Grand Prix Race Program

• Exclusive to F1® Experiences

PRODUCT PRICING 

$2,299

Seat Location
Champions Club in the Paddock Terrace

Race Access
2-Day Race Ticket

1

2

3

4 

5

6
7

8

9

10

11
12

13

14

CHAMPIONS
CLUB

Hungary



FORMULA 1 2018
BELGIAN GRAND PRIX

CHAMPION
Perfectly immersed in the heart of the Endurance 
Zone, the Champions Club provides 360° views 
from the Business Tower between La Source 
and Raidillon

INCLUSIONS

DAILY

Ticket to the Champions Club •

SATURDAY

F1® Legend or Current Driver Appearance •

SATURDAY OR SUNDAY

Guided Paddock Access •

F1® Executive Q&A •

EXCLUSIVE EXTRAS 

F1® Access Annual Pass • 
F1® Experiences Gifts • 
F1® Experiences Lanyard & Ticket Sleeve • 
2018 Belgian Grand Prix Race Program

• Exclusive to F1® Experiences

PRODUCT PRICING 

2-DAY $2,179
3-DAY $2,579

Seat Location
Champions Club at the Business Tower

Race Access
2 or 3-Day Race Ticket

1

2
3

4 

5

6 7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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19

CHAMPIONS CLUB

Belgium



FORMULA 1 GRAN PREMIO 
HEINEKEN D’ITALIA 2018

CHAMPION
Overlooking the Main Straight, our Champions
Club hospitality venue provides unprecedented
views of the hectic race start and finish.

INCLUSIONS

DAILY

Your Choice of One of the Following:
	 • Ticket to Laterale Sinistra Grandstand
	 • Ticket to Laterale Destra Grandstand
	 • Ticket to Centrale Grandstand

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Ticket to the Champions Club •

SATURDAY

F1® Legend or Current Driver Appearance •

SATURDAY OR SUNDAY

Guided Paddock Access •

F1® Executive Q&A •

EXCLUSIVE EXTRAS 

F1® Access Annual Pass • 
F1® Experiences Gifts • 
F1® Experiences Lanyard & Ticket Sleeve • 
2018 Italian Grand Prix Race Program

• Exclusive to F1® Experiences

PRODUCT PRICING 

$2,379

Seat Location
Laterale Sinistra Grandstand
Laterale Destra Grandstand
Centrale Grandstand

Race Access
2- or 3-Day Race Ticket

CENTRALE
CHAMPIONS CLUB

LATERALE DESTRALATERALE SINISTRA

Italy



FORMULA 1 2018
UNITED STATES GRAND PRIX

CHAMPION
With exceptional views of the Main Straight,
Main Grandstand Lower Level stadium-style
seats are the perfect place to witness the
start/finish of the race. 

INCLUSIONS

DAILY

Ticket to the Main Grandstand Lower

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Ticket to the Champions Club

SATURDAY

Appearance by F1® Legend or Current Driver •

SATURDAY OR SUNDAY

Guided Paddock Access
F1® Executive Q&A •

EXCLUSIVE EXTRAS 

F1® Access Annual Pass • 
F1® Experiences Gifts • 
F1® Experiences Lanyard & Ticket Sleeve • 
2018 United States Grand Prix Race Program

• Exclusive to F1® Experiences

PRODUCT PRICING 

$2,889

Seat Location
Champions Club
Main Grandstand Lower

Race Access
2-Day Race Ticket

1

2

3

4 
5

6
7

8
9

10
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13
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15

16
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CHAMPIONS
CLUB

MAIN
GRANDSTAND

United States



FORMULA 1 GRAN PREMIO 
DE MÉXICO 2018

CHAMPION
Situated along the Main Straight, the Champions 
Club provides racegoers with the best views of 
all the action, meet-and-greets with F1® drivers 
and executives, premium open bars and 
gourmet food.

INCLUSIONS

DAILY

Ticket to the Champions Club •

SATURDAY OR SUNDAY

Guided Paddock Access •

F1® Legend or Current Driver Appearance •

F1® Executive Q&A •

EXCLUSIVE EXTRAS 

F1® Access Annual Pass • 
F1® Experiences Lanyard & Ticket Sleeve • 
2018 Mexican Grand Prix Race Program

• Exclusive to F1® Experiences

PRODUCT PRICING 

$2,949

Seat Location
Champions Club

Race Access
3-Day Race Ticket

Mexico



FORMULA 1 2018 ETIHAD AIRWAYS 
ABU DHABI GRAND PRIX

CHAMPION PLATINUM
The Champions Club at the Trackside Terrace is 
the perfect spot to enjoy expert hospitality and 
prime race views of the long back straight.

INCLUSIONS

DAILY

Ticket to the Champions Club •

SATURDAY OR SUNDAY

Guided Paddock Access •

F1® Legend or Current Driver Appearance 
F1® Executive Q&A •

EXCLUSIVE EXTRAS 

F1® Access Annual Pass • 
F1® Experiences Gifts • 
F1® Experiences Lanyard & Ticket Sleeve • 
2018 Abu Dhabi Grand Prix Race Program

• Exclusive to F1® Experiences

PRODUCT PRICING 

$2,679

Seat Location
Champions Club at the Trackside Terrace

Race Access
2-Day Race Ticket

1

2

3 4 

5

6
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CHAMPIONS CLUB

APPROXIMATE
YACHT LOCATION

Abu Dhabi



FORMULA 1 2018 ETIHAD AIRWAYS 
ABU DHABI GRAND PRIX

CHAMPION GOLD
Enjoy the trackside yacht in the marina as well 
as the Champions Club at the Trackside Terrace 
with expert hospitality and incredible racing 
views at both.

INCLUSIONS

DAILY

Access to Yas Viceroy Bars & Restaurants

SATURDAY

Ticket to the Champions Club •

or
Ticket to Trackside Yacht Hospitality 

SUNDAY

Ticket to the Champions Club •

or
Ticket to Trackside Yacht Hospitality 

SATURDAY OR SUNDAY

Guided Paddock Access •

F1® Legend or Current Driver Appearance 
F1® Executive Q&A •

EXCLUSIVE EXTRAS 

F1® Access Annual Pass • 
F1® Experiences Gifts • 
F1® Experiences Lanyard & Ticket Sleeve • 
2018 Abu Dhabi Grand Prix Race Program

• Exclusive to F1® Experiences

PRODUCT PRICING 

$3,659

Seat Location
Champions Club
Trackside Yacht

Race Access
2-Day Race Ticket

1

2
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5

6
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CHAMPIONS CLUB

APPROXIMATE
YACHT LOCATION

Abu Dhabi



GUIDED 
PADDOCK ACCESS

“Getting closer to the 
paddock and the teams 
was simply amazing.“  
- I.Y.

Enjoy a guided tour of the renowned  
Formula 1® Paddock with an F1® Experiences 
staff member.

INCLUSIONS

PERSONALIZED TOUR

Customized to focus on teams or areas your 
group wants to see

CELEBRITY SIGHTINGS 

Previous guests have met drivers, team owners, 
Formula 1® CEO Chase Carey and more!

UNPRECEDENTED ACCESS 

Only available to select F1® Experiences 
package holders



LEGEND 
MEET & GREET
Enjoy exclusive meet-and-greets with some
of the biggest names from the world of F1®,
including team principals, past and present
drivers and F1 executives in the comfort of the
Champions Club. Guests will be able to ask all
their racing questions, pose for a photo and
more in this unique and intimate setting.

INCLUSIONS

F1® EXECUTIVE

Enjoy a Q&A Session about the business of
Formula 1®

F1® DRIVER OR LEGEND 

Previous guests have included Max Verstappen,
Fernando Alonso and more



ACCOMMODATION
Multiple comfortable lodging options are off-
ered at all races, adding a perfect place to rest 
and recharge during your spectacular stay...

Three- & Four-Star Hotel Options

Daily Transportation To/From the circuit included

Conveniently located as close to the track as possible, or 

are in close proximity to the nearest metropolitan area.

Where available, accommodations may be offered in 

double occupancy luxury yacht cabins, or other 

unique platforms


